Bulanovych Pavio Heorhiiovych

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
July 14, 1971

State Ecological Inspection in Zaporizhzhya oblast

(region), Head

Dec. 20, 2019



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2077
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2077
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2077
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2077

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Stepanenko Yuliia Anatoliivna

Stepanenko Yelizaveta Pavlivna

Bulanovych Olha Pavlivna

Bulanovych Oleksii Heorhiiovych

Bulanovich Heorhii Stanislavovych

N

wife

daughter

mother

sibling

father


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14216
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14216
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14216
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14216
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14217
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14217
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14217
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/14217
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48682
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48682
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48682
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48682
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48683
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48683
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48683
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48683
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48681
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48681
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48681
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48681

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019 [lep>kaBHa €KOJorivyHa 18 504,37
iHCMeKLuia y 3anopi3bKin B
Opecbkinn obnacTi, Ha4anbHUK
Hep>xaBHOI eKONOrivYHOI
iHCMeKUii y 3anopi3bkKin
obnacTi

2018 [lep>kaBHa eKOonorivyHa 13 514,87
iHChekLuia B OpecbKin obnacTi,
Ha4anbHuK [ep>xaBHoI
€KOJ1I0TiYHOT iHCNeKUiT B
Onecbkin obnacTi

2017 IHCnekuia 3 NnTaHb NiAroToBkM 10 778,07
Ta AMnJoMyBaHHSA MOPSKIB,
Mepwnin 3aCTYNHUK
HaYasbHUKa IHCneKkuii 3
NMUTaHb NiAFOTOBKK Ta
AnnaoMmyBaHHSA MOPSKIB

2017 Inspection on Training and 10 778,07
Certification of Sailors, Mepwwnn
3aCTYNHUK HaYaslbHMKa
I[HCneKLUii 3 NMTaHb NiAroTOBKU
Ta AMNJIOMYBaHHS MOPSKIB

2016 Inspection on Training and 6 157,98
Certification of Sailors, First
Deputy Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a26015fd-fe2d-4e87-a203-a879c25e6fff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4b4d9f-2e1a-4a5f-81de-92f8b55c45c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fca3a0c2-3ded-4b7c-8b7a-5ea1fe9bbc17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e920b4fa-dcd6-4bd4-ae78-5db4cd12147f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_241d4abd-22f9-49eb-bce3-481884b41921

2014

2013

[

State Inspection of Ukraine for  5219,75
Safety on Sea and River

Transport Safety, Head of the

State Inspection of Ukraine on

Safety at Sea and River

Transport

Ministry of Infrastructure of 11 888,40
Ukraine / Ministry of Transport

of Ukraine, Head of the State

Inspection of Ukraine on Safety

at Sea and River Transport

0,00


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_2_58
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7923

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a26015fd-fe2d-4e87-a203-a879c25e6fff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a26015fd-fe2d-4e87-a203-a879c25e6fff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a26015fd-fe2d-4e87-a203-a879c25e6fff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4b4d9f-2e1a-4a5f-81de-92f8b55c45c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4b4d9f-2e1a-4a5f-81de-92f8b55c45c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4b4d9f-2e1a-4a5f-81de-92f8b55c45c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fca3a0c2-3ded-4b7c-8b7a-5ea1fe9bbc17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fca3a0c2-3ded-4b7c-8b7a-5ea1fe9bbc17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fca3a0c2-3ded-4b7c-8b7a-5ea1fe9bbc17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e920b4fa-dcd6-4bd4-ae78-5db4cd12147f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e920b4fa-dcd6-4bd4-ae78-5db4cd12147f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e920b4fa-dcd6-4bd4-ae78-5db4cd12147f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_241d4abd-22f9-49eb-bce3-481884b41921
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_241d4abd-22f9-49eb-bce3-481884b41921
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_241d4abd-22f9-49eb-bce3-481884b41921
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_2_58

2013 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2014 UAH 15 064,00
2013 UAH —
R


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7923
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a26015fd-fe2d-4e87-a203-a879c25e6fff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4b4d9f-2e1a-4a5f-81de-92f8b55c45c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fca3a0c2-3ded-4b7c-8b7a-5ea1fe9bbc17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e920b4fa-dcd6-4bd4-ae78-5db4cd12147f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_241d4abd-22f9-49eb-bce3-481884b41921
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_2_58
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7923

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2014 —

2013 0,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a26015fd-fe2d-4e87-a203-a879c25e6fff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4b4d9f-2e1a-4a5f-81de-92f8b55c45c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fca3a0c2-3ded-4b7c-8b7a-5ea1fe9bbc17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e920b4fa-dcd6-4bd4-ae78-5db4cd12147f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_241d4abd-22f9-49eb-bce3-481884b41921
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_2_58
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7923

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2014

2013

0sg. m(3)

0sg. m(3)

141.0sg. m
(2)

141.0sg. m
(2)

214.1s9. m
(3)

214.1s9. m
(3)

171.2 sg. m
(3)

53.2sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a26015fd-fe2d-4e87-a203-a879c25e6fff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4b4d9f-2e1a-4a5f-81de-92f8b55c45c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fca3a0c2-3ded-4b7c-8b7a-5ea1fe9bbc17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e920b4fa-dcd6-4bd4-ae78-5db4cd12147f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_241d4abd-22f9-49eb-bce3-481884b41921
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_2_58
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7923

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2017 —
2016 —
2014 —

2013 -

il
CAREER:

March 25, 2019 — till Dec. 20, 2019

May 22, 2018 — till March 25, 2019

April 30, 2014 — till Aug. 23, 2016

State Ecological Inspection in
Zaporizhzhya oblast (region),
Head

State Ecological Inspection in
Odesa Oblast (Region), Head

State Inspection of Ukraine for
Safety on Sea and River
Transport Safety, Head of the
State Inspection of Ukraine on
Safety at Sea and River Transport

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a26015fd-fe2d-4e87-a203-a879c25e6fff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d4b4d9f-2e1a-4a5f-81de-92f8b55c45c4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fca3a0c2-3ded-4b7c-8b7a-5ea1fe9bbc17
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e920b4fa-dcd6-4bd4-ae78-5db4cd12147f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_241d4abd-22f9-49eb-bce3-481884b41921
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_2_58
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/7923
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2077
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2077
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1326
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1326
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/312
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/312
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/312

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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